

HDFC ERGO General Insurance Company Limited

Certificate of Insurance cum Policy Schedule

Motor Insurance - Two Wheeler Package Policy - 5 Years



Take it easy!

DI-05-09 motor / C-9 / 2218953 / P / Online



231210062725770000

M/S RELAX RENT BIKES 781B CHEARAN TOWERS Govt arts college road - COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU - 641018 , Tel. 9952141372	Vehicle Details		Policy Details	
	Make: ROYAL ENFIELD Model - Variant: CLASSIC-350 CHESTNUT Registration No: NEW Engine No: U3S5C2KG576047 Chassis No: ME3U3S5C2KG594480 Cubic Capacity/Watts: 346 Seats(Incl. of side car) 2 Year of Manufacture: 2019 Body Type: OPEN RTO: COIMBATORE Email ID: RELAXRENTBIKES@GMAIL.COM	Policy No: 2312 1006 2725 7700 000 Period of Insurance: From 04 Sep, 2019 09:07 hrs To 03 Sep, 2024 Midnight Issuance Date: 04/09/2019 Invoice No: 100627257700000 GSTIN : 33AXSPP1917A1ZM Customer Id:101113609217		

Insured's Declared Value (IDV) (₹)							
Policy Year	Policy Period	For the Vehicle	Side Car	Non Electrical Acc.	Electrical Acc.	CNG/LPG Kit	Total IDV
Year 1	From 04/09/2019 To 03/09/2020	95204	0	0	0	0	95204
Year 2	From 04/09/2020 To 03/09/2021	80172	0	0	0	0	80172
Year 3	From 04/09/2021 To 03/09/2022	70150	0	0	0	0	70150
Year 4	From 04/09/2022 To 03/09/2023	60129	0	0	0	0	60129
Year 5	From 04/09/2023 To 03/09/2024	50107	0	0	0	0	50107

Own Damage Policy Period				Liability Policy Period			
From Date & Time	To Date & Time	From Date & Time	To Date & Time	From Date & Time	To Date & Time	From Date & Time	To Date & Time
04/09/2019 09:07 hrs	03/09/2024 Midnight	04/09/2019 09:07 hrs	03/09/2024 Midnight	04/09/2019 09:07 hrs	03/09/2024 Midnight	04/09/2019 09:07 hrs	03/09/2024 Midnight

Premium Details (₹)			
Item	Amount (₹)	Item	Amount (₹)
Own Damage Premium(a)		Liability Premium(b)	
Basic Own Damage	2357	Basic Third Party Liability	5453
Total Basic Premium	2357	Sub Total - Addition	5453
		Net Liability Premium (b)	5453
		Total Package Premium (a+b)	7810
		Integrated Tax 18%	1406
Net Own Damage Premium (a)	2357	Total Premium	9216

Geographical Area	India	Compulsory Deductible (IMT-22)	100	Voluntary Deductible (IMT-22A)	0
-------------------	-------	--------------------------------	-----	--------------------------------	---

Payment Details (₹)			
Cheque / DD / Fund Transfer No.	Dated	Drawn on	Mode
1221909698178	04/09/2019	Bizdirect	

Compulsory PA cover for owner driver has not been provided to the insured basis his/her declaration of not holding an effective driving license Or having Alternate PA / Stand alone CPA policy with minimum sum insured of Rs 15 Lakhs.

LIMITATIONS AS TO USE: The Policy covers use of the vehicle for any purpose other than: a) Hire or Reward b) Carriage of goods (other than samples or personal luggage) c) Organized racing d) Pace making e) Speed testing f) Reliability Trials g) Any purpose in connection with Motor Trade. **Persons or Class of Persons entitled to drive:** Any person including the insured, provided that a person driving holds an effective driving license at the time of the accident and is not disqualified from holding or obtaining such a license. Provided also that the person holding an effective learner's license may also drive the vehicle when not used for the transport of passengers at the time of the accident and that such a person satisfies the requirements of Rule 3 of the Central Motor Vehicles Rules, 1989. **Limits of Liability** 1. Under Section II-1 (j) of the policy - Death of or bodily injury - Such amount as is necessary to meet the requirements of the Motor Vehicles Act, 1988. 2. Under Section II - 1(ii) of the policy -Damage to Third Party Property- ₹ 100000 3.P.A. Cover under Section III for Owner - Driver(CSI): ₹ 0 **Terms, Conditions & Exclusions:** As per the Indian Motor Tariff. A personal copy of the same is available free of cost on request & the same is also available at our website.

Warranted that the Assured named herein/owner of the vehicle insured holds a valid Pollution Under Control (PUC) Certificate on the date of commencement of the Policy. If the PUC is not found valid on the date of commencement of the Policy, the Company reserves its right to repudiate the Own Damage claim made under the Policy.
 I / We hereby certify that the policy to which the certificate relates as well as the certificate of insurance are issued in accordance with the provision of chapter X, XI of M. V.Act 1988. * The stamp duty of ₹ 0.50 paid by Demand Draft, vide Receipt/Challan no. CSD/114/2019/3896/19 dated 09/08/2019 as prescribed in Government of Maharashtra Order No. Mudrank-2017/CR.97/M-1, dated the 09th January 2018. GST Registration No: 27AABCL5045N1Z8. **IMPORTANT NOTICE:** The Insured is not indemnified if the vehicle is used or driven otherwise than in accordance with this Schedule. Any payment made by the Company by reason of wider terms appearing in the Certificate in order to comply with the Motor Vehicle Act, 1988 is recoverable from the Insured. See the clause headed "AVOIDANCE OF CERTAIN TERMS AND RIGHT OF RECOVERY." **Disclaimer:** The Policy shall be void from inception if the premium in full is not realised by the company. In the event of misrepresentation, fraud or non-disclosure of material fact, the Company reserves the right to cancel the Policy. Please note that the insured vehicle was pre-inspected and a report was prepared accordingly. The existing damages to the vehicle as mentioned in the report shall not be paid by the Company. The policy is issued basis the information provided by you, which is available with the company. In case of discrepancy or non recording of relevant information in the policy, the insured is requested to bring the same to the notice of the company within 15 days. GST for this invoice is not payable under reverse charge basis.

Branch :leela business park, 6th flr, andheri - kurla rd, mumbai
 GST Registration No: 27AABCL5045N1Z8 HSN Code 9971



Scan for Instant Policy Info

For HDFC ERGO General Insurance Company

Vargotra
 Vargotra
 Duty Constituted Attorney

To be used for Policy Printing only